SPECIAL ROAD USE AGREEMENT CONTRACT

Ric	[act://					
First Party	Signature					
_\$00	Noel DR					
Street or Bo	x					
Longvie	w, TX 75	602				
City, State	and Zip Code					
203/2	18-23-49					
Telephone	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Timber Trac	ct / Property Owner	 ,				
Issued by	Lisa Tefteller	Valid_	_1/29/2024_	to4	4/29/2024	

PERMIT ISSUED NOT TO EXCEED 90 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

COPY OF THIS PERMIT MUST BE IN EVERY TRUCK BEING USED

A TEMPORARY CULVERT MUST BE INSTALLED IN DITCH BEING USED FOR ACCESS TO LAND

DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT3	DATE	January 22, 2024	
Formal notice is hereby given the address is9686 Aspen of County RoadAspen after the31stday ofIanus Wagner , I application and understand its concequipment and personnel. This is SIGNATURE: Al and STELEPHONE:903-521-802:	hereby attest that I ha contents. The culvert s a new installati	I, <u>Micheal</u> ve read the condition will/ will not onextension.	gin, if approved, on or
APPR	OVAL OF PERMIT	APPLICATION	
The Upshur County Commission your proposed driveway culvert f will be a 12 "x 40" culvert.	or the address shown	pjection to the location above. The propose	on on the right of way of ed driveway structure
Recommended by			
APPROVED ON THIS	DAY OF	, 20	

POAD AND BRIDGE C. COMPET OF . COM

STRUIT	TT KOAD USE	AGREEMENT	CONTRACT	
Y THE STATE OF TEX			•	
Marie 1997 - Shakara Shakara		KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE PRE	SENTS:
COUNTY OF UPSHI	R (,	
The undersigned Tr	shal Doml	ma V	hereins	ıfter
referred to se First Day	to antiquation of	greement with Lins	hur County Comm	issioner of
STATE OF HER PROPERTY OF STATE	ماسية المنسما وفالساباتيا الاستان		II IO IDMINGI II IO II	cessary to
use a portion of Upshu Commissioner has juri	ومن الما من المراجع الأناث المناطقة الماسا	11 HIRITIDES AT MAIN	I MOUTH FORMER AND	both parties
being aware of possible	e damage to said r	oads as a result of	hauling on and ove	er same,
enter into the following	gagreement:			
				• .
First Party agrees to use	only that section of	described exact rou	ite, direction and m	les in tenths)
PERIWINKL	5 POAX	- Kf194 /	.55	
TEXIWING	E FUTO	10/100		
		2.4	ALL LIANT OF TOTAL	efere with
First/Party/agrees to use	its vehicles in su	ch a manner as no	or the milh	ic at all
other traffic on said road	i, so that said roa	d'wift de oberr io		
times				
- Rijst Party agrees (0)gra	le montain and	ntherwise repair s	aid road, using i	s own
		Medwallmad the C	HITZHION OLAHINGA	1101 7 1100 1 6401
Though a bear	<u>(- </u>	location in Frec	inct No. Ups	ım Couny.
			n as it was prior	to the
		ile parcor First l		
	TE PER PER OVER MIAN	NGE BONDANG	ne amount of St). Yo Unshur
Channaday (Cannadan)	o Sideration indicate	e ilo contra	ordanian 🗀	
		(6)		
	i Medicinis (oliais 10 ave	itwa Tay ilbi i Ctorio	ing king (or of the	androcky
restaucial libbani livy //vadroketa//	16. V.Avčisi /6	irida allikadiri	and horsely residence	iolylihics
original description of the context	arofAnide6//	6 VACS at	a si yera a akar	rveral iby cities
OSVES STANDON TENETON PLANON TOTAL	ing rate in the control of the contr	ki io eibhlic by th	o (crossos din de crossos) s	We see the contract of
			The state of the state of the state of	

	A contract of the contract of
•	
ě	
Programme in the second	CA.
	(TAK Can -
	100-42-
	FAX 903-427-1574)
	First Port & Royalet
THE STATE OF THE S	First Party Signature County Judge-Dean Fowler
Programme Services	
Z LEE STOP	Street 3121
	Street or Box Commissioner, Prec. 1 - Paula Gentry
	LARKSWELE, K 75426 Quelliner Pres 2 - Don Gross
	City State and Zin Code
	City, State and Zip Code
现场公司	Commissioner, Prec. 3 - Frank Berka
B A SA SA TO SA	
Education s.	Telephone
STATE OF STA	
5. Carlo 1 . Carlo	Commissioner, Prec. 4 - Mike Spencer
2.0	Commissioner, Flee.
Base Carl	
All the Armite	BRAD BROYKI #4-
Control of the Control	ERPO BROYFE LETTER Valid 1/1/2024 to 4/17/2024
	12 1+1100 Valid 11 1 702
A Service Control	Issued by CLAC LARCE TO THE STATE OF THE STA
er fills from the	
经 专用表现的经	
第 2条件的分析。	DEPARTMENTS UED NOT TO EXCEED 90 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTE
建 的主体系统统	THE PARTY OF THE EXCEED 90 UAYS UNLESS.
BOSCA AND SELECTION OF A SELECTION O	

SPECIAL ROAD USE AGREEMENT CONTRACT

THE STATE OF TEXAS }
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: COUNTY OF UPSHUR }
The undersigned, Ward Timber , hereinafter referred to as First Party, enters into an agreement with Upshur County Commissioner of Precinct No. Z., Upshur County, and in order to get material to market it is necessary to use a portion of Upshur County roads located in Precinct No. Z. over which Commissioner has jurisdiction and obligation to maintain in good repair, and both parties being aware of possible damage to said roads as a result of hauling on and over same, enter into the following agreement:
First Party agrees to use only that section of (described exact route, direction and miles in tenths)
Glinger on lupine off Fm 2263, 1.3 mile on Ginger
2. First Party agrees to use its vehicles in such a manner as not to block or interfere with other traffic on said road, so that said road will be open to travel by the public at all times.
First Party agrees to grade, maintain and otherwise repair said road, using its own equipment, labor and materials, if any needed, during the duration of time that First Party is had a location in Precinct No. ZUpshur County. 4.
First Party agrees to put said road back into same condition as it was prior to the commencement of hauling operations on the part of First Party.
5. First Party agrees to POST PERFORMANCE BOND in the amount of \$-0-, to Upshur County Commissioner's Court to insure performance of agreement.
6. Nothing herein shall be construed as a waiver by the Commissioner of the authority granted him by Article 6716, V.A.C.S., but the rights and authority granted the Commissioner by the terms of Article 6716, V.A.C.S., are expressly reserved by the Commissioner in the event First Party fails to abide by the conditions above set forth.

_	First Party Signature
	Street or Box
	City, State and Zip Code
	Telephone Telephone
	PON IN GUE 2 Timber Tract / Property Owner
	Issued by the Jeffelle Valid 1/29/2024 to 4/29/2024

PERMIT ISSUED NOT TO EXCEED 90 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

COPY OF THIS PERMIT MUST BE IN EVERY TRUCK BEING USED

A TEMPORARY CULVERT MUST BE INSTALLED IN DITCH BEING USED FOR ACCESS TO LAND

SPECIAL ROAD USE AGREEMENT CONTRACT

THE STATE OF TEXAS }				
COUNTY OF UPSHUR KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:				
The undersigned,				
First Party agrees to use only that section of (described exact route, direction and miles in tenths) 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1				
2. First Party agrees to use its vehicles in such a manner as not to block or interfere with other traffic on said road, so that said road will be open to travel by the public at all times.				
First Party agrees to grade, maintain and otherwise repair said road, using its own equipment, labor and materials, if any needed, during the duration of time that First Party is May 1995 from lands location in Precinct Novel, Upshur County.				
4. First Party agrees to put said road back into same condition as it was prior to the commencement of hauling operations on the part of First Party.				
5. First Party agrees to POST PERFORMANCE BOND in the amount of \$-0-, to Upshur County Commissioner's Court to insure performance of agreement.				
6. Nothing herein shall be construed as a waiver by the Commissioner of the authority granted him by Article 6716, V.A.C.S., but the rights and authority granted the Commissioner by the terms of Article 6716, V.A.C.S., are expressly reserved by the Commissioner in the event First Party fails to abide by the conditions above set forth.				

Kollin Hunt	
First Party Signature	
POB 2/1	
Street or Box	
City, State and Zip Code	
903 790 03/7 Telephone	
Crosson	
Timber Tract / Property Owner	
Issued by Wella To 8h.	Valid [13/124 to 4/31/24

PERMIT ISSUED NOT TO EXCEED 90 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

COPY OF THIS PERMIT MUST BE IN EVERY TRUCK BEING USED

A TEMPORARY CULVERT MUST BE INSTALLED IN DITCH BEING USED FOR ACCESS TO LAND